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Price
14.075 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.92% (0.27)

ISIN F10009007132
Symbol FORTUM
Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,391 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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OMX HELSINKI 25

14.07 EUR (293)
14.075 EUR (221)
13.84 EUR
14.075 EUR
13.84 EUR

13.81 EUR
13.99159 EUR
126,035
1,763,422.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355970,270979226,270979264,257594750,257595280,157078223,91497257,172401388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009007132-2024-07-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009007132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=194325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=194325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c1d4ec40d19857f89e7cfe1b81984a1e7182d1fe0962c4a0873812ae5e5c83&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f58299828f5d9f1f9&time=1721721619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec6680a0e9d41bfc5cc5bbe9abb81d07a46218fe6ec556574e69de35e789519a&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55a7336eb72c767d0&time=1721721619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9588aa3338245cbe7b540cefaa7f28ee186051bdd86fbeecaf4dde8dadbd893a&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8baa93662adb380e6&time=1721721619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e87a70aee1b21115b711d7446f83b3db09953e0ee71481b42a427cea65227ff1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=edc04b21ae09b1d5e&time=1721721619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89717374752530b42667069003fd84be8c8cdd493217f8c7edc82b568096d1d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69b18226a2160fd21&time=1721721619&tool=RSC
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Price

14.075 EUR

Difference (] 1.92% (0.27)
General attributes
ISIN F10009007132
Symbol FORTUM
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,391 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.07 EUR (293)
Ask (Ask size) 14.075 EUR (221)
Open 13.84 EUR
High 14.075 EUR
Low 13.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.81 EUR
VWAP 13.99159 EUR
Volume (pcs) 126,035
Trading volume 1,763,422.58
Number of trades 541
Last size 45
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.41% +13.85% -38.24%
Perf (abs.) +1.53 +1.68 -8.55
Beta 0.78 1.06 1.05
Volatility = 24.83 25.76 36.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTUM CORPORATION

13.833 EUR (1,061,143
14.086 EUR (1,327,841

13.047 EUR (1,937,785
12.497 EUR (1,831,449
14.745 EUR (2024/05/21
10.825 EUR (2024/02/15
14.745 EUR (2024/05/21
10.250 EUR (2023/10/04

T O O o =D =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 09:25 14.035 EUR 0.00 2

07/22
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07 13.535 EUR 0.00 1

07/22
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 09:44 14.075 EUR 1.76 541

07/22
Munich 2024/ 08:34 13.935 EUR 0.00 1

07/22
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 13.83 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

08:00

15:30

17:44

09:43

08:10

08:34

13.875 EUR 0.00

15.00 USD 0.01

13.74 EUR 0.00

14.035 EUR 0.00

13.82 EUR 0.00

13.795 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8471

FORTUM CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

@fortum

Contact Details
FORTUM OYJ

CD Building, Keilaniementie 2-4 - 02150

Espoo

Telefon: +358-10-4511
Fax: +358-10-452-4447

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Fortum Oyj engages in the generation, distribution, and sale of electricity and heat, as well
as operation and maintenance of power plants. It operates through the following divisions:
Generation, Consumer Solutions, and Other Operations. The Generation segment refers to
power production, physical optimization, and trading activities in the Nordic area. The
Consumer Solutions segment comprises of electricity sales, as well as some consumer
business related parts of the technology and new ventures development unit. The Other
Production segment includes Circular Solutions business unit, Innovation and Venturing
activities, enabling functions and corporate management. The company was founded on
February 7, 1998 and is headquartered in Espoo, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Markus Rauramo

Bernhard Peter
Gunther

Eveliina Dahl

Mikael Lemstrém

Mikael Ronnblad

Nebahat
Albayrak

Nora Steiner-
Forsberg

Peter
Strannegard
Petra Lundstrom

Simon-Erik Ollus

Tiina Tuomela

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erkki Mikael
Silvennoinen

Essimari Kairisto

Frank Johan
Soderstrom

Jonas Mikael
Gustavsson

Luisa Deplazes de
Andrade Delgado

Maija Kaarina
Strandberg
Marita Niemela
Ralf Christian

Teppo Paavola

Vesa-Pekka Takala

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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